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                         Caini adoptati 

                     din adapostul Unirea

2017

Luna nr caini             din care Nr caini adoptati

adoptati organizatii persoane fizice cumulat

Ianuarie 7 4 3 7

Februarie 58 54 4 65

Martie 32 31 1 97

Aprilie 31 29 2 128

Mai 44 37 7 172

Iunie 100 97 3 272

Iulie 15 8 7 287

August 120 77 43 407

Septembrie 91 39 52 498

Octombrie 35 5 30 533

Noiembrie 137 117 20 670

Decembrie 148 105 43 818

2018

Luna nr caini             din care Nr caini adoptati

adoptati organizatii persoane fizice cumulat

Ianuarie 37 27 10 37

Februarie 200 142 58 237

Martie 175 154 21 412

Aprilie 88 55 33 500

Mai 170 124 46 670

Iunie 168 162 6 838

Iulie 108 83 25 946

August 93 74 19 1039

Septembrie 125 106 19 1164

Octombrie 121 77 44 1285

Noiembrie 123 68 55 1408

Decembrie 68 16 52 1476
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